Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L1

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
BELTRAN & DAVIS 236955

KASH & REISS 240566

DIXON & HUGHES 235193

EASTRIDGE & FIELY 236572
HOPPER & POPPE 241681
PHILLIPS & SULLIVAN 240984
HAAG & HANSEN 241678
ROMENZAK & WEISSMAN 235103
BOFFO & MCINTIRE 243295
GARMIRE & YABLONSKY 236949
JASPER & ROYKO 241677
YOUNG & YOUNG 242236

printed on 3/9/2017 12:09:37 PM

Charter
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

PIONEER VENDING

Star Music LLC

JUST DARTS, INC.

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.
Gametime Entertainment Inc.

J & M Amusement

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
Gametime Entertainment Inc.

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Michigan
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

llinois

Open Doubles Cricket L1

Open Doubles Cricket L1

Open Doubles Cricket L1

Open Doubles Cricket L1
Open Doubles Cricket L1
Open Doubles Cricket L1
Open Doubles Cricket L1
Open Doubles Cricket L1
Open Doubles Cricket L1
Open Doubles Cricket L1
Open Doubles Cricket L1
Open Doubles Cricket L1

Awards

$580 +
Trophy!

$490 +
Trophy!

$380 +
Trophy!

$300
$200
$200
$120
$120
$90
$90
$90
$90

INEomPY .4



