Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L1

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	BELTRAN & DAVIS 236955		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$580 + Trophy!
2nd	KASH & REISS 240566		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$490 + Trophy!
3rd	DIXON & HUGHES 235193		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$380 + Trophy!
4th	EASTRIDGE & FIELY 236572		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$300
5th - 6th	HOPPER & POPPE 241681		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$200
5th - 6th	PHILLIPS & SULLIVAN 240984		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$200
7th - 8th	HAAG & HANSEN 241678		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$120
7th - 8th	ROMENZAK & WEISSMAN 23510)3	J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$120
9th - 12th	BOFFO & MCINTIRE 243295		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$90
9th - 12th	GARMIRE & YABLONSKY 23694	9	PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$90
9th - 12th	JASPER & ROYKO 241677		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$90
9th - 12th	YOUNG & YOUNG 242236		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L1	\$90

